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Education Programme 2023/24 

Directions and Car Parking 

Please park at Babraham Road Park and 

Ride, located close to the Hospice. There is 

a dedicated footpath to the Hospice.  

Public transport is available from 

Cambridge Rail Station and Cambridge 

City Centre to the Park and Ride.  

Bespoke Training  

We deliver bespoke end of life care 

training to meet the specific needs of 

your team, including advance care 

planning, symptom management and 

communication skills. Please contact 

the Education Team to discuss 

commissioned training for your team. 

education@arhc.org.uk   

A charitable company limited by guarantee. 
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 Register online at arhc.org.uk or contact education@arhc.org.uk  

 

Palliative Care Courses  
 

Welcome to our education programme. We provide training that promotes patient centred care, aimed at health and 

social care professionals who are supporting patients and loved ones with life-limiting conditions and caring for those 

at end of life.  
 

 

Training for Registered Nurses 

 

Subject to availability, some of our courses have fully funded places for partner organisations. 

For full details and to view the terms and conditions visit our website arhc.org.uk 

Date Course Time Fee 

2023    

Thu 14 Sept Introduction to Communication Skills 09.30-13.30 £45 

Fri 29 Sept  Management of Pain in Palliative Care   09.30-16.30 £90 

Mon 9 Oct  Online - Introducing our Hospice Services for Healthcare Professionals 12.00-13.00 £0 

Thu 12 Oct Online - Syringe Pump Myth Busting Training  12.30-13.30 £0 

Fri 13 Oct  Supporting Children & Young People Affected by Bereavement   09.30-15.00 £75 

Wed 8 Nov  Working with Loss in Palliative Care 09.30-16.30 £90 

Thu 16 – Fri 17 Nov Advanced Communication Skills in Palliative Care (2 days) 09.30-16.30 £350 

Mon 4 Dec End of Life Across the Faiths 13.00-16.00 £45 

2024 

 

   

Tue 6 Feb Managing Symptoms for Palliative Patients   09.30-16.00 £90 

Wed 7 Feb  Online - Syringe Pump Myth Busting Training  12.30-13.30 £0 

Thu 7 – Fri 8 Mar Advanced Communication Skills in Palliative Care (2 days) 09.30-16.30 £350 

Tue 12 Mar The Palliative Management of Rapidly Progressing Neurological Conditions  

 
10.00-16.00 £90 

Thu 21 Mar Intermediate Communication Skills  09.30-12.30 £45 

Wed 24 April  Prescribing - Palliative Care   13.30-16.30 £45 

Tue 7 May  Online - Syringe Pump Myth Busting Training  12.30-13.30 £0 

Thu 16 May Assessing the Needs of the Palliative Patient  09.30-16.00 £90 

Mon 20 May Online - Introducing our Hospice Services for Healthcare Professionals 12.00-13.00 £0 

Wed 22 May Building Resilience in Yourself and Your Team  09.30-16.30 £90 

Wed 5 Jun How Can I Help a Breathless Patient?  09.30-13.00 £45 

Mon 10 Jun End of Life Across the Faiths  13.00-16.00 £45 

Tue 18 Jun  Caring for the Dying Patient    09.30-16.00 £90 

Wed 26-Thu 27 Jun Advanced Communication Skills in Palliative Care (2 days) 09.30-16.30 £350 

Wed 3 Jul The Management of Palliative Lymphoedema  09.30-15.00 £75 

Fri 5 Jul Online - Syringe Pump Myth Busting Training  12.30-13.30 £0 

 
6 Oct 23 7 Dec 23 14 Feb 24 13 May 24 2 Jul 24 

Using Syringe Pumps  11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 

Nurse Verification of Expected 

Death 

14.00-16.00  14.00-16.00  14.00-16.00 

mailto:education@arhc.org.uk
https://www.arhc.org.uk/professionals/education-training/courses/

